


Breakfast

Big Breakfast - GFO

Bacon, eggs, tomato, sausage, beans,
hashbrown, mushrooms, spinach and ciabatta.

Vegetarian Breakfast - GFO, V, Ve

Eggs, spinach, mushroom, tomato, haloumi,
hashbrown, beans and ciabatta.
For vegan add avo & vegan fetta.

Eggs Benedict - GFO, V

Two poached eggs on a bed of spinach with
bacon on toast drizzled with hollandaise.
For vegetarian add haloumi or mushroom

Smashed Avo - GFO, V, Ve

Avo, tomato, fetta, two poached eggs with
balsamic glaze.
For Vegan add vegan fetta.

Corn Fritter Stack - GFO, V

Corn fritter stack with tomato relish, avocado and
spinach.

Bacon and Eggs - GFO

Bacon and eggs cooked your way with toast.

Eggs on Toast - GFO, V

Eggs cooked your way, served with toast.

Bacon and Egg Toastie - GFO

Bacon, egg and cheese with sauce of your choice.
Can be changed to a wrap

Extras

Bacon, chicken, ham, mushroom, avocado, egg,
sausage, haloumi, beans.

Spinach, tomato, hashbrown, fetta, cheese.

Tomato relish, hollandaise, tomato, bbq, balsamic
glaze, aioli, sriracha.

23.00

21.00

18.00

18.00

17.50

16.50

15.00

14.00

2.50

1.50
1.00

Breakfast Roll - GFO

Bacon, egg, cheese, spinach and tomato relish on
a roll or wrap.

Mushroom Roll - GFO, V, Ve

Mushrooms, spinach, avocado, egg and tomato
relish on a roll or wrap.

Benni Roll - GFO
Bacon, egg, spinach and hollandaise on a roll or
wrap.

Holli Roll - GFO

Bacon, egg, hashbrown and hollandaise on a roll
or wrap.

Bacon Jam Waffles

Waffle, with maple syrup, bacon, rocket, poached
egg, hashbrown and house-made bacon jam.

Waffles - V

Two waffles served with your choice of
strawberries, chocolate banana or bacon. Served
with maple syrup and ice-cream.

Pancake Stack - GFO, V

Your choice of strawberries, chocolate banana or
bacon. Served with maple syrup and ice-cream.

French Toast - GFO, V

French toast served with strawberries, maple
syrup and icecream.

Yoghurt Bowl - GFO, V
Yoghurt, seasonal fruit and granola.
Chia Pudding - GFO, V, Ve

Chia pudding with seasonal fruit and granola.

Acai Bowls

Berry Bowl - GFO,V

Acai, strawberries, granola and honey.

Berry Bananas - GFO, V

Acai, strawberries, banana and granola, drizzled
with nutella.

Biscoff Bowl - GFO, V

Acai, strawberries, blueberry, banana and
granola, drizzled with biscoff.

PB and Banana - GFO, V

Acai, Banana and granola, drizzled with peanut
butter.

Tropical - GFO, V, Ve

Acai, mango, pineapple, strawberries and
granola, drizzled with passionfruit.

GFO - Gluten free option
V - Vegetarian option
Ve - Vegan option

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

10.00

10.00

17.00

THAT PLANT CAFE & BISTRO CREATES MEALS WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY, MILK, EGGS AND WHEAT. WHILE WE TAKE STEPS TO MINIMISE THE RISK, WE
CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE SAFE TO CONSUME FOR PEOPLE WITH PEANUT, TREE NUT, SOY, MILK EGG OR WHEAT ALLERGIES.
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, WE ALWAYS DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMADATE YOUR NEEDS.
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Lunch

Toastie or Sandwich - GFO, V, Ve 10.00
Choose from 4 toppings.

Tomato, onion, cheese, spinach, lettuce, pickles,

jalapenos, beetroot, pinapple, carrot or cucumber.

Bacon, egg, avocado,salami or chicken 2.50
Sauces - Tomato, bbg, tomato relish, mayo and

aioli.

Change to a roll or wrap or make it toasted

Mushroom Bruschetta - GFO, V, Ve15.00

Mushrooms, spinach, garlic, drizzled with
balsamic glaze.

Bruschetta - GFO, V, Ve

Tomato, red onion, basil, fetta, garlic, with
balsamic glaze - make it vegan.

Club Sandwich - GFO

Bacon, chicken, tomato, lettuce, cheese and

mayo.

Fresh or toasted

Add a side of chips 2.50

bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo. *
Fresh or toasted.
Add a side of chips. 2.50

BLAT - GFO 16.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and mayo.
Fresh or toasted.
Add a side of chips 2.50

15.00

17.50

Thai Beef Salad - GF

Beef porterhouse steak, mesculin lettuce, carrot,

red onion, topped with crushed peanuts, crispy
shallots and our house-made Thai dressing.

Caesar Salad - GFO, V

Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons, caesar

dressing and a poached egg.
Add Chicken

20.00

17.00

2.50

Pumpkin & Fetta Salad - GF, V, Ve 15.00

Pumpkin, spinach, cherry tomatoes, fetta, topped

with sunflower and pumpkin seeds with a
balsamic drizzle.

Chicken Mediterranean Salad - GF21.00

Chicken with creamy fetta, cherry tomatoes,

olives, pickled red onion, cucumber, capsicum,

with a lemon and Dijon vinaigrette.

Soup of the day

Soup of the day is only available in the colder
months. Please check the soup board for the
flavour

Cheese & Bacon Fries
Chicken & Bacon Fries
Chilli Cheese Fries
Chips

Wedges

Sweet Potato Fries
Gravy

Sauces

Kids Menu

Fish and Chips
Cheeseburger and Chips
Nuggets and Chips
Cheesy Mac Bites

Bacon and Eggs

Eggs on Toast

Smashed Avo

Pancakes

French Toast

All kids meal come with your choice of apple or

orange juice.
Only available for kids 12 and under.

GFO - Gluten free option
V - Vegetarian option
Ve - Vegan option

10.00

12.00
13.00
12.00
7.00
7.50
8.00
1.00
1.00

12.50
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Burgers

Cheeseburger - GFO, V, Ve

Beef, cheese, onion, pickles, mustard and tomato
sauce.

Add Bacon

Add a side of chips

The Hawaiian - GFO, V, Ve

Beef, onion, cheese, beetroot, pineapple, lettuce,
tomato and mayo.
Add a side of chips

The Aussie - GFO

Beef, bacon, egg, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato
and burger sauce.

Add a side of chips.

The Mexican - GFO, V, Ve

Beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,
jalapenos, sriracha and mayo.
Add a side of chips.

The Canadian - GFO
Beef, cheese, maple bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli
and BBQ sauce.

Add a side of chips
Chicken & Bacon

Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, cheese, lettuce and
mayo.
Add a side of chips.

The Big Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel, cheese, avocado, lettuce,mayo
and BBQ sauce.
Add a side of chips.

The Mushy - GFO, V, Ve

Garlic mushroom, cheese, red onion, lettuce,
tomato and mayo.
Add a side of chips

12.50

2.50
2.50

17.00

2.50
18.50

2.50
17.50

2.50
17.50

2.50
18.50

2.50

18.50
2.50
16.00

2.50

Chicken Parmi

Served with chips and salad

Traditional 20.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham and

cheese.

Hawaiin 21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham, cheese

and pineapple.

Mexican 21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, jalapenos,

sriracha and cheese.

Canadian 22.00
Chicken schnitzel, BBQ sauce, maple bacon,

cheese a_nd aioli.

Aussie 23.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, bacon, egg

and cheese

Sides and Extras

Extra Patty 2.50
Chips 2.50
Wedges 3.00
Sweet Potato Fries 3.00
Vegan Cheese 2.00
Gravy 1.00
Sauces 1.00
Side Salad 4.50
GF Bun 2.50

Check out our new store
52/9 McCabe Street North Fremantle

GFO - Gluten free option
V - Vegetarian option
Ve - Vegan option
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SMOOTHIES

HOT DRINKS

Cappucino Babycino

Latte Chai Latte

Flat White Dirty Chai

Long Mac Hot Chocolate
Long Black White Chocolate
Espresso Tumeric Latte
Mocha Matcha Latte

White Choc Mocha
English Breakfast
French Earl Grey
Double Mint Fusion

Babycino
Green Tea & Jasmine
Chamomile

Avo Go Go 9.00
Mango, spinach, broccoli & avocado.

Big 5 9.00
Strawberry, pineapple, mango, kiwi & apple.

Berry Go Round 9.00
Blueberry, strawberry & raspberry.

Pash n Shoot 9.00
Passionfruit, mango & pineapple

Strawberry Split 9.00
Strawberry & banana.

Banana Smoothie 9.00
Banana, milk, honey and cinnamon

Watermelon 9.00

Banana, milk, honey and cinnamon

ICED DRINKS

iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Iced Long Black
Iced Mocha

Iced White Mocha
Iced Chai

Iced Dirty Chai
Strawberry Frappe

Iced Chocolate

Iced White Chocolate
Tim Tam Frappe
Biscoff Frappe

MILKSHAKE 7.00
Vanilla Cookies & Cream
Chocolate Caramel
Strawberry Spearmint
Banana

Make it a thickshake for $1.50

ALTERNATE MILKS & SYRUPS

Almond, soy, oat, lac free .80
Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, .60
chai, white chocolate

Check out our range of sweets

and to go foods.
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Jessica Rabbit
Grape & Hot Tamale.

Fruit Tingle

Blue Raspberry & Rainbow Candy.

Dirty Bird
Watermelon & Cucumber

Twinpole
Just like the icypole.

Martha

Kiwi & Pineapple.
Missy Moo
Watermelon & Mango.

Apple Melon

Watermelon & Sour Apple.

AUSTRALIA

POWER TEA

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

POWERLESS TEAS (KIDS) $6.00

Mango, Blue Raspberry, Sour Apple,
Red Raspberry, Pineapple & Cotton

Candy.

Mango Fandango
Pina Colada & Mango.

Lip Smacker

Strawberry & White Grape.

Noneycup 2.0

Blue Raspberry & Pineapple.

TNT

Blue Raspberry Warhead.

Cherry Bomb

Cherry & Blue Raspberry.

Dolly O’dare

Kiwi & Blue Raspberry.

Lady Liberty

Grape & Blue Raspberry.

EXTRAS $2.50

Rocket Bomb, Collagen, Aloe

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50
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