

That Plant Cafe Kelmscott

MENU



Breakfast

Big Breakfast - GFO Bacon, eggs, tomato, sausage, beans, hashbrown, mushrooms, spinach and ciabatta.	23.00
Vegetarian Breakfast - GFO, V, Ve Eggs, spinach, mushroom, tomato, haloumi, hashbrown, beans and ciabatta. For vegan add avo & vegan fetta.	21.00
Eggs Benedict - GFO, V Two poached eggs on a bed of spinach with bacon on toast drizzled with hollandaise. For vegetarian add haloumi or mushroom	18.00
Smashed Avo - GFO, V, Ve Avo, tomato, fetta, two poached eggs with balsamic glaze. For Vegan add vegan fetta.	18.00
Corn Fritter Stack - GFO, V Corn fritter stack with tomato relish, avocado and spinach.	17.50
Bacon and Eggs - GFO Bacon and eggs cooked your way with toast.	16.50
Eggs on Toast - GFO, V Eggs cooked your way, served with toast.	15.00
Bacon and Egg Toastie - GFO Bacon, egg and cheese with sauce of your choice. Can be changed to a wrap	14.00
Extras	
Bacon, chicken, ham, mushroom, avocado, egg, sausage, haloumi, beans.	2.50
Spinach, tomato, hashbrown, fetta, cheese.	1.50
Tomato relish, hollandaise, tomato, bbq, balsamic glaze, aioli, sriracha.	1.00

Breakfast Roll - GFO Bacon, egg, cheese, spinach and tomato relish on a roll or wrap.	14.00
Mushroom Roll - GFO, V, Ve Mushrooms, spinach, avocado, egg and tomato	14.00
relish on a roll or wrap. Benni Roll - GFO	14.00
Bacon, egg, spinach and hollandaise on a roll or wrap.	
Holli Roll - GFO	14.00
Bacon, egg, hashbrown and hollandaise on a roll or wrap.	
Bacon Jam Waffles	15.00
Waffle, with maple syrup, bacon, rocket, poached egg, hashbrown and house-made bacon jam.	13.00
Waffles - V	15.00
Two waffles served with your choice of strawberries, chocolate banana or bacon. Served with maple syrup and ice-cream.	
, , ,	16.00
Pancake Stack - GFO, V Your choice of strawberries, chocolate banana or bacon. Served with maple syrup and ice-cream.	10.00
French Toast - GFO, V	16.00
French toast served with strawberries, maple syrup and icecream.	
Yoghurt Bowl - GFO, V	10.00
Yoghurt, seasonal fruit and granola.	
Chia Pudding - GFO, V, Ve	10.00
Chia pudding with seasonal fruit and granola.	10.00
Acai Bowls	17.00
Berry Bowl - GFO,V	
Acai, strawberries, granola and honey.	
Berry Bananas - GFO, V	
Acai, strawberries, banana and granola, drizzled with nutella.	
Biscoff Bowl - GFO, V	
Acai, strawberries, blueberry, banana and granola, drizzled with biscoff.	
PB and Banana - GFO, V Acai, Banana and granola, drizzled with peanut	
butter.	
Tropical - GFO, V, Ve Acai, mango, pineapple, strawberries and granola, drizzled with passionfruit.	
GFO - Gluten free option	
V - Vegetarian option	
•	
Ve - Vegan option	



Lunch

Toastie or Sandwich - GFO, V, Ve Choose from 4 toppings.	10.00
Tomato, onion, cheese, spinach, lettuce, pickles, jalapenos, beetroot, pinapple, carrot or cucumber. Bacon, egg, avocado, salami or chicken Sauces - Tomato, bbq, tomato relish, mayo and aioli. Change to a roll or wrap or make it toasted	2.50
Mushroom Bruschetta - GFO, V, Ve	e 15.00
Mushrooms, spinach, garlic, drizzled with balsamic glaze.	
Bruschetta - GFO, V, Ve Tomato, red onion, basil, fetta, garlic, with balsamic glaze - make it vegan.	15.00
Club Sandwich - GFO	17.50
Bacon, chicken, tomato, lettuce, cheese and mayo. Fresh or toasted	
Add a side of chips	2.50
BLT - GFO bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo. Fresh or toasted.	15.00
Add a side of chips.	2.50
BLAT - GFO	16.00
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and mayo. Fresh or toasted. Add a side of chips	2.50

Thai Beef Salad - GF	20.00
Beef porterhouse steak, mesculin lettuce, carrot, red onion, topped with crushed peanuts, crispy shallots and our house-made Thai dressing.	
Caesar Salad - GFO, V Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing and a poached egg.	17.00
Add Chicken	2.50
Pumpkin & Fetta Salad - GF, V, Vo Pumpkin, spinach, cherry tomatoes, fetta, topped with sunflower and pumpkin seeds with a balsamic drizzle.	e 15.00
Chicken Mediterranean Salad - Good Chicken with creamy fetta, cherry tomatoes, olives, pickled red onion, cucumber, capsicum, with a lemon and Dijon vinaigrette.	F21.00
Soup of the day Soup of the day is only available in the colder months. Please check the soup board for the flavour	10.00
Cheese & Bacon Fries	12.00
Chicken & Bacon Fries	13.00
Chilli Cheese Fries	12.00
Chips	7.00
Wedges	7.50
Sweet Potato Fries	8.00
Gravy	1.00
Sauces	1.00
Kids Menu	12.50
Fish and Chips	
Cheeseburger and Chips	
Nuggets and Chips	
Cheesy Mac Bites	
Bacon and Eggs	
Eggs on Toast	
Smashed Avo	
Pancakes	
French Toast	
All kids meal come with your choice of apple or orange juice. Only available for kids 12 and under.	

GFO - Gluten free option V - Vegetarian option Ve - Vegan option



Burgers

Cheeseburger - GFO, V, Ve Beef, cheese, onion, pickles, mustard and tomato	12.50
sauce. Add Bacon Add a side of chips	2.50 2.50
The Hawaiian - GFO, V, Ve Beef, onion, cheese, beetroot, pineapple, lettuce, tomato and mayo.	17.00
Add a side of chips	2.50
The Aussie - GFO	18.50
Beef, bacon, egg, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato and burger sauce.	
Add a side of chips.	2.50
The Mexican - GFO, V, Ve Beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato, avocado,	17.50
jalapenos, sriracha and mayo.	
Add a side of chips.	2.50
The Canadian - GFO	17.50
Beef, cheese, maple bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli	
and BBQ sauce. Add a side of chips	2.50
Chicken & Bacon	18.50
Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, cheese, lettuce and	
mayo.	
Add a side of chips.	2.50
The Big Chicken	
Chicken Schnitzel, cheese, avocado, lettuce,mayo	18.50
and BBQ sauce. Add a side of chips.	2.50
•	
The Mushy - GFO, V, Ve	16.00
Garlic mushroom, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato and mayo.	
Add a side of chips	2.50

Chicken Parmi

Served with chips and salad

Traditional	20.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham and cheese.	
Hawaiin	21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, ham, cheese and pineapple.	
Mexican	21.00
Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, jalapenos, sriracha and cheese.	
Canadian	22.00
Chicken schnitzel, BBQ sauce, maple bacon, cheese and aioli.	
Aussie Chicken schnitzel, napolitana sauce, bacon, egg	23.00
and cheese	
Sides and Extras	
Extra Patty	2.50
Chips	2.50
Wedges	3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	3.00
Vegan Cheese	2.00
Gravy	1.00
Sauces	1.00
Side Salad	4.50
GF Bun	2.50



Check out our new store 52/9 McCabe Street North Fremantle

> **GFO - Gluten free option** V - Vegetarian option Ve - Vegan option



HOT DRINKS

Cappucino Babycino
Latte Chai Latte
Flat White Dirty Chai
Long Mac Hot Chocolate
Long Black White Chocolate
Espresso Tumeric Latte
Mocha Matcha Latte
White Choc Mocha Babycino

English Breakfast Green Tea & Jasmine

French Earl Grey Chamomile

Double Mint Fusion

ICED DRINKS

Iced Chai

Iced Dirty Chai Strawberry Frappe

iced Coffee Iced Chocolate
Iced Latte Iced White Chocolate
Iced Long Black Tim Tam Frappe
Iced Mocha Biscoff Frappe
Iced White Mocha

SMOOTHIES

Avo Go Go	9.00
Mango, spinach, broccoli & avocado. Big 5 Strawberry, pineapple, mango, kiwi & apple.	9.00
Berry Go Round	9.00
Pash n Shoot Passionfruit, mango & pineapple	9.00
Strawberry Split	9.00
Strawberry & banana. Banana Smoothie	9.00
Banana, milk, honey and cinnamon Watermelon	9.00
Banana, milk, honey and cinnamon	

MILKSHAKE

Vanilla Cookies & Cream
Chocolate Caramel
Strawberry Spearmint

Banana

Make it a thickshake for \$1.50

7.00

ALTERNATE MILKS & SYRUPS

Almond, soy, oat, lac free .80
Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, .60
chai, white chocolate

Check out our range of sweets and to go foods.





POWER TEA

Jessica Rabbit Grape & Hot Tamale.	12.50	Mango Fandango Pina Colada & Mango.	12.50
Fruit Tingle Blue Raspberry & Rainbow Candy.	12.50	Lip Smacker Strawberry & White Grape.	12.50
Dirty Bird	12.50	Noneycup 2.0	12.50
Watermelon & Cucumber		Blue Raspberry & Pineapple.	
Twinpole Just like the icypole.	12.50	TNT Blue Raspberry Warhead.	12.50
Martha	12.50	Cherry Bomb	12.50
Kiwi & Pineapple.		Cherry & Blue Raspberry.	
Missy Moo	12.50	Dolly O'dare	12.50
Watermelon & Mango.		Kiwi & Blue Raspberry.	
Apple Melon	12.50	Lady Liberty	12.50
Watermelon & Sour Apple.		Grape & Blue Raspberry.	

POWERLESS TEAS (KIDS) \$6.00

EXTRAS \$2.50

Mango, Blue Raspberry, Sour Apple, Red Raspberry, Pineapple & Cotton Candy. Rocket Bomb, Collagen, Aloe